MARTES ENERO 18, 2022.

Inicio 9:08 am Hora Pacifico.
[image: image1.png]


[image: image1.png]
(UNITED KINGDOM)


[image: image2.jpg]SIS




	11
	CLASE A9 500Mts FLAT 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:08 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	BALLYBLACK BESS
	30.58
	8
	25.1

	2
	WELLOTT EMPRESS 
	30.38
	23
	27.7

	3
	GEMINI ROSE
	30.63
	11
	25.5

	4
	ROUGH CONMAN
	30.53
	56
	31.6

	5
	GEMINI FREEDOM 
	30.38
	19
	28.6

	6
	CROSSFIELD BOB
	30.64
	30
	34.0


	12
	CLASE A3 500Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:28 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	MARYS ROCKETMAN 
	29.94
	16
	29.6

	2
	JEZEBEL JULIE
	29.93
	18
	28.1

	3
	KNOCKAREE BULLET
	29.72
	48
	32.7

	4
	SHARP TEDDY 
	29.68
	54
	35.6

	5
	FOREST MEL 
	30.14
	60
	29.3

	6
	SEASONSM STEALTH 
	29.87
	3
	31.0


	13
	CLASE A1 500Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:44 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	WELLOTT TOMMY 
	29.99
	32
	33.3

	2
	DREAMERS UNITED 
	29.83
	11
	33.1

	3
	MEGLASS MATT
	29.78
	27
	34.8

	4
	VLAD THE IMPALER 
	29.93
	56
	34.3

	5
	STAR MOSS
	29.65
	24
	30.3

	6
	CANDOLIM CAPER
	29.84
	42
	31.9


	14
	CLASE A4 500Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:02 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	SENAHEL CROCKETT 
	30.20
	33
	33.8

	2
	YASSOO PERFECT 
	30.09
	9
	25.9

	3
	COME ON LILY 
	30.26
	129
	28.6

	4
	SLIPPERY STAR 
	30.40
	28
	27.9

	5
	DISTANT CLASS 
	30.14
	27
	25.9

	6
	GATCHELLS DAVEY 
	30.22
	24
	38.7



	12
	CLASE A5 480Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:18 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	TOMMYS BREEZE
	29.33
	3
	28.2

	2
	CASTLEROCK DUTY 
	29.14
	26
	29.4

	3
	HOLYCROSS FUSION 
	29.10
	6
	23.9

	4
	WESTPOINT ROSDE
	29.31
	26
	27.3

	5
	SHERIFF GLEN 
	28.08
	48
	29.1

	6
	MOORSTOWN MARIA
	29.12
	43
	28.1


	13
	CLASE D1 264Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:37 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	BLOOS BON CHERIE 
	15.73
	47
	25.7

	2
	MAX RIDGERS 
	15.61
	36
	31.3

	3
	HYDE PARK CONAN
	15.55
	69
	30.9

	4
	SATURN STORM 
	15.45
	34
	37.5

	5
	BLUE BOY 
	15.66
	25
	33.7

	6
	DEE GEE BOY
	15.59
	12
	32.8


	14
	CLASE A6 480Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:54 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	RATTLING LOVE 
	29.00
	39
	26.9

	2
	WEE STORY 
	29.15
	66
	31.6

	3
	BLOOS JANE 
	29.18
	41
	27.7

	4
	MONTANA ACE 
	29.10
	20
	29.7

	5
	SWIFT MAGNIFICO 
	29.14
	17
	26.7

	6
	BANGON ANGEL
	29.17
	6
	26.8



	1
	CLASE A2 500Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:09 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	SOFA SURFER 
	30.20
	23
	26.1

	2
	TUFTYS LUTHER 
	30.09
	63
	30.4

	3
	TEDDYS MATE 
	30.26
	36
	37.7

	4
	BORNA BUCK 
	30.47
	46
	36.8

	5
	JACKIES HAND BAG 
	30.10
	27
	34.0

	6
	KILLAVARRIG MATT
	29.96
	43
	33.1


	2
	CLASE D4 270Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:28 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	SALACRES ARMANI 
	16.73
	71
	27.4

	2
	ESSOVIUS 
	16.72
	72
	28.4

	3
	COALTOWN MINER 
	16.76
	29
	32.1

	4
	THEREHEGOES 
	16.73
	16
	30.8

	5
	TOWSTAR LOUIS 
	16.74
	7
	30.2

	6
	FRANCO IZZY 
	16.63
	22
	26.2


	3
	CLASE A1 500Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:43 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	WESTMEAD MEL 
	29.70
	51
	29.2

	2
	GREENCROFT SUNY 
	29.90
	27
	32.7

	3
	ROXANNE 
	29.96
	11
	27.3

	4
	SAVANA RUM 
	29.95
	91
	25.3

	5
	IRON BREW 
	29.86
	50
	33.5

	6
	POP THE CORK
	29.83
	25
	28.8


	4
	CLASE A4 500Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:58 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	TINKS DILEMMA 
	30.47
	8
	29.0

	2
	GRAFTON RUBATO 
	30.50
	22
	24.9

	3
	MYBOYFRANKIE 
	30.23
	15
	29.2

	4
	ASK BLAKE 
	30.39
	11
	31.4

	5
	FREEDOM SUN 
	30.28
	3
	34.0

	6
	MANYANA 
	30.51
	1
	34.5


	5
	CLASE D3 270Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:18 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	ALIEN BLEU 
	16.51
	1
	27.7

	2
	LILYS BOSCO 
	16.54
	13
	31.5

	3
	TUFTYS WOODY 
	16.57
	30
	29.7

	4
	POTTY BY NAME 
	16.51
	7
	26.8

	5
	TIERMANA IVY 
	16.55
	55
	26.4

	6
	SEAVIEW DUSTY 
	16.40
	30
	31.9


	6
	CLASE A3 500Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:36 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	WESSEX WARRIOR 
	30.34
	7
	31.4

	2
	SAVANA CAMINO 
	30.17
	4
	31.2

	3
	TORPEDO GUN 
	30.16
	10
	32.4

	4
	INTO THE SHADOW 
	30.28
	5
	28.0

	5
	BLUEBELL DASH 
	30.40
	6
	26.9

	6
	CARNALEA
	30.24
	21
	28.3


	7
	CLASE A3 500Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:56 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	CLONKIL BLACKIE 
	30.54
	55
	28.0

	2
	STELLAS MELODY 
	30.10
	16
	28.5

	3
	GINANDTONIC 
	30.25
	49
	25.7

	4
	SALACRES JOE 
	30.40
	39
	31.5

	5
	TIFFIELD FIREFLY 
	30.12
	22
	27.2

	6
	LENSTAN BOBBY 
	30.16
	1
	32.8



	1
	CLASE A5 380Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:17 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	OFFTHE LINE SHAM 
	24.85
	7
	32.9

	2
	KEY TRIO 
	23.75
	21
	25.9

	3
	YOU LITTLE CARLY 
	23.81
	4
	28.1

	4
	MOANING SABBA 
	23.51
	76
	35.6

	5
	BALLYMAC VALLEY 
	23.65
	15
	26.3

	6
	FREE STYLE SUE
	23.85
	1
	29.1


	2
	CLASE A4 380Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:33 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	ELLIES PET 
	23.87
	60
	27.1

	2
	SWIFT HAGGLE 
	23.72
	39
	31.3

	3
	MOANING VICTOR 
	23.60
	75
	34.6

	4
	PENNYS FEARNOG 
	23.53
	65
	32.5

	5
	PERFECTO VIS
	23.64
	14
	26.3

	6
	HEADFORD LORD 
	23.90
	23
	32.5


	3
	CLASE A9 380Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:48 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	SNOOZING FINCH 
	24.21
	7
	26.2

	2
	KEYLIGHT STAR 
	23.95
	46
	31.7

	3
	ASCOT JAN 
	24.13
	9
	27.5

	4
	DIGBY BRIDGE BOY 
	24.00
	8
	32.9

	5
	SWIFT HUSKY 
	23.84
	64
	25.4

	6
	KINDII HUNTER 
	24.09
	23
	30.6


	4
	CLASE A10 380Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:07 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	ALFAR LOLA
	24.47
	16
	22.8

	2
	CHILLY BREEZE 
	24.05
	14
	25.8

	3
	SAOIRSES VOW 
	24.42
	6
	25.2

	4
	CHAOS 
	24.60
	1
	26.7

	5
	HAZELHILL DREAM 
	24.18
	84
	30.4

	6
	DISTANT FAIRY 
	24.42
	27
	24.6


	5
	CLASE A6 380Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:24 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	CRESCENT SYDNEY 
	23.85
	3
	33.1

	2
	FAYES DAISY 
	23.74
	49
	28.0

	3
	SNOWDON DOREEN 
	23.89
	58
	30.9

	4
	PRONTO JET 
	23.81
	10
	31.5

	5
	KILLEACLE SERENA 
	23.93
	61
	27.1

	6
	ALLOWDALE JANE 
	23.76
	12
	25.7


	6
	CLASE S5 540Mts FLAT
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:44 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	AZZURRI BLOSSOM 
	34.57
	69
	26.3

	2
	AGHABURREN DOLLY 
	34.68
	57
	28.9

	3
	GENEVA SHEBA 
	34.73
	66
	28.4

	4
	MOANING AMY 
	34.72
	63
	25.6

	5
	SNOOZING DUCK 
	34.59
	20
	28.5

	6
	ALBAN AUNTIE 
	34.69
	45
	27.5



	1
	CLASE A5 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:53 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	TOREMORE MISSILE 
	29.04
	27
	70

	2
	AUGHRIM DUCHESS 
	28.99
	39
	65

	3
	KNOCKNABOUL SPOT 
	29.02
	48
	78

	4
	HEADLEYS SECRETO
	28.96
	65
	78

	5
	SITUPANDLISTEN 
	29.02
	53
	58

	6
	WEIGHT AND SEA
	29.01
	37
	76


	2
	CLASE A4 480Mts
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:12 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	BANEMORE 
	29.19
	18
	70

	2
	PHILS JET 
	29.23
	22
	63

	3
	CINCO DE MAYO 
	29.31
	19
	76

	4
	RIVERFIELD ROSIE 
	29.29
	10
	63

	5
	GULLEEN LOVE
	29.18
	12
	60

	6
	SCHEMOZZLE
	29.25
	29
	65


	3
	CLASE A3 480Mts
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:28 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	DROMULTON QUEEN 
	28.78
	13
	65

	2
	BLUE QUIVER 
	28.73
	25
	55

	3
	TOKENFIRE JAMES 
	28.71
	93
	73

	4
	SPA DANCER
	28.87
	12
	61

	5
	SKIDROE FIRE
	28.73
	28
	59

	6
	MISTY HANDWELL
	28.85
	35
	66


	4
	CLASE A2 480Mts
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:42 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	STEEPLE RD KATE 
	29.06
	37
	63

	2
	LISSYCASEY RON 
	29.01
	49
	77

	3
	SPARKING PADDY
	28.98
	22
	71

	4
	GLAMOROUS VIC 
	28.91
	22
	80

	5
	GARFINEY JESS 
	29.00
	5
	60

	6
	CALLAWAY LINKS 
	29.08
	12
	78


	5
	CLASE A1 480Mts
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:54 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	ITS ABOUT TIME 
	28.72
	45
	69

	2
	BALTOVIN JACK 
	28.56
	36
	64

	3
	GULLEEN ANDY 
	28.70
	47
	74

	4
	MILLRIDGE ALLIE 
	28.73
	24
	58

	5
	DENVILLE PAUDIE 
	28.79
	15
	69

	6
	LABANA SKY 
	28.72
	33
	60


HOVE





MONMORE





TOWCESTER





CRAYFORD





TRALEE








NOTE: 

IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. SUPERFECTA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE SUPERFECTA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER

NOTA: 

EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. SUPERFECTA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION.
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